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1 215 13:01:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER IBANEZ DIAZ JAVIER

REYES DONIS JUAN

RED

BLUE

BUL

GUA

WP 5:0

Referee IND KUMAR MANOJ Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MGL

TKM

AUS

TUN

UZB

BYAMBABAYAR ..ATARBAY ..

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

BOUHLEL SARAH

BAZAROV UKTAM

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

30:26

RED5

2 216 13:16:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER CITFCI BATUHAN

RUSTAMOV UMID

RED

BLUE

TUR

AZE

WP 2:5(BR0:2)

Referee THA NAKLAM KARN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ITA

GUA

MGL

ESP

ZIM

VADILONGA LUCA

PASTOR EMERSON

BYAMBABAYAR ..ATARBAY ..

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ..

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

BLUE

3 217 13:31:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER JOSEPH ANTHONY SHAWN

HORTA RODRIGUEZ DEL-REY ..SAI ....

RED

BLUE

TTO

CUB

WP 0:5

Referee BUL KAVAKLIEVA MARIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AUS

MGL

UZB

TUN

IRL

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

BYAMBABAYAR ..ATARBAY ..

BAZAROV UKTAM

BOUHLEL SARAH

MCMAHON PAUL

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE

4 218 13:46:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ MARVIN ....

SAVVIN EDUARD

RED

BLUE

ESA

RUS

KO R1 0:36

Referee EST PETERSON JAKOV Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

GUA

THA

ZIM

TKM

ESP

PASTOR EMERSON

NAKLAM KARN

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ..

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE4

5 219 14:01:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY BEKZHIGIT-UULU OMURBEK

TSAMALIDIS MICHAIL

RED

BLUE

KGZ

GRE

WP 5:0

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARAH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BUL

IND

THA

BIH

AUS

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

KUMAR MANOJ

NAKLAM KARN

POLETAN TINA

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25

RED5

6 220 14:16:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY VEOCIC GABRIJEL

ENNIS JERONE

RED

BLUE

CRO

JAM

WP 5:0

Referee IRL MCMAHON PAUL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MGL

ITA

TKM

ZIM

GUA

BYAMBABAYAR ..ATARBAY ..

VADILONGA LUCA

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

PASTOR EMERSON

30:24

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED
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7 221 14:31:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY AMSTERDAM DESMOND CORT

NIKOLOV KRISTIYAN VESELINOV

RED

BLUE

GUY

BUL

WP 4:3(BR2:0)

Referee UZB BAZAROV UKTAM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

GUA

BIH

AUS

THA

BOUHLEL SARAH

PASTOR EMERSON

POLETAN TINA

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

NAKLAM KARN

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

8 222 14:46:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY AGUIRRE MARTINEZ HECTOR ..OC ..

JALIDOV GAFUROVA ..GAZIMAGOM....

RED

BLUE

MEX

ESP

WP 1:4

Referee ITA VADILONGA LUCA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MGL

IND

BIH

GUA

ZIM

BYAMBABAYAR ..ATARBAY ..

KUMAR MANOJ

POLETAN TINA

PASTOR EMERSON

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

BLUE4

9 223 15:01:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY GADZHIMAGOMEDOV MUSLIM

BOUAFIA SOHEB

RED

BLUE

RUS

FRA

WP 5:0

Referee TKM
MERETNYYAZOV
ISHANGULY

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UZB

BUL

TUN

EST

THA

BAZAROV UKTAM

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

BOUHLEL SARAH

PETERSON JAKOV

NAKLAM KARN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED5

10 224 15:16:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY HAN XUEZHEN

CALIC MARKO

RED

BLUE

CHN

CRO

WP 4:1

Referee GUA PASTOR EMERSON Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

IRL

TKM

ZIM

ESP

KUMAR MANOJ

MCMAHON PAUL

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ..

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

11 225 15:31:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY MICAN EMANUEL CONSTANTIN

GHOUSSOUN ALAA ELDIN

RED

BLUE

ROU

SYR

RSC R3 0:53

Referee AUS SULEJMANI MAKSIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

THA

TUN

BIH

IRL

MGL

NAKLAM KARN

BOUHLEL SARAH

POLETAN TINA

MCMAHON PAUL

BYAMBABAYAR ..ATARBAY ..

17:20

18:20

18:20

17:20

18:20

BLUE

12 226 15:46:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY ZAPLITNI ANDREI

MACHADO KENO

RED

BLUE

MDA

BRA

WP 0:5

Referee ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TKM

EST

GUA

IND

TUN

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

PETERSON JAKOV

PASTOR EMERSON

KUMAR MANOJ

BOUHLEL SARAH

27:30

27:30

25:30

26:30

27:30

BLUE4
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